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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Austin O'Brien         M2529         1/19    5:00       15:32
2     Peter Smith            M2024         1/23    5:11       16:05
3     Wade Pingel            M2024         2/23    5:17       16:24
4     Jordan Pingel          M2024         3/23    5:28       16:57
5     Stacy Garrels          M4044         1/27    5:40       17:34
6     Patrick Riley          M4549         1/33    5:53       18:15
7     Yuri Fedirko           M4044         2/27    6:03       18:48
8     Charlie Cowell         M3034         1/32    6:07       18:59
9     Tate Severs            M1519         1/19    6:09       19:05
10    Ryan Blane             M4044         3/27    6:14       19:21
11    Jt Crowley             M2024         4/23    6:18       19:32
12    Nicholas Koenig        M1519         2/19    6:20       19:40
13    Paige Horner           F1519         1/13    6:22       19:45
14    Anna Bergman           F4044         1/54    6:24       19:50
15    Josh Bendorf           M2024         5/23    6:38       20:34
16    Scott Pelzer           M2024         6/23    6:40       20:41
17    Emily Webb             F3034         1/63    6:41       20:46
18    Oddbjorn Homstvedt     M5559         1/16    6:43       20:50
19    Chris Page             M4549         2/33    6:47       21:04
20    Tony Anderson          M5559         2/16    6:47       21:04
21    Mehawesh Alkhalil      M3034         2/32    6:49       21:09
22    Logan Herbsleb         M1519         3/19    6:49       21:10
23    Brian Powers           M3539         1/30    6:51       21:16
24    Thomas McBride         M6064         1/21    6:53       21:22
25    Jason Sullivan         M3539         2/30    6:54       21:26
26    Dylan Sanders          M1519         4/19    6:55       21:27
27    Matthew Markose        M2024         7/23    7:00       21:45
28    Nicholas Sullivan      M3539         3/30    7:03       21:54
29    Jacob Dunham           M1519         5/19    7:04       21:55
30    Tim Vinyard            M3539         4/30    7:04       21:57
31    Jesse Van Heukelom     M1519         6/19    7:05       22:00
32    Chelsey Ringsdorf      F3034         2/63    7:08       22:08
33    Robert Espe            M3034         3/32    7:08       22:09
34    Kyle Sanders           M1519         7/19    7:09       22:13
35    Victoria Brown         F2024         1/30    7:09       22:13
36    Unknown Runner         M????          1/9    7:12       22:21
37    Drew Johnson           M14UN         1/35    7:13       22:26
38    Meghan Schaeffer       F4044         2/54    7:14       22:28
39    Nick Stomp             M14UN         2/35    7:15       22:31
40    Barrett Morgan         M14UN         3/35    7:16       22:33
41    Colin Jacob-Oliver     M1519         8/19    7:18       22:39
42    Josh Smith             M4044         4/27    7:21       22:48
43    Jeff Dietzenbach       M4044         5/27    7:23       22:56
44    Cameron Fagen          M2529         2/19    7:23       22:57
45    Dan Sr. Napieralski    M5559         3/16    7:24       22:58
46    Brendan Comito         M5054         1/16    7:24       22:58
47    Ricardo Andreotti Bodr M3034         4/32    7:25       23:02
48    Will Johnson           M14UN         4/35    7:27       23:08
49    Henry Peacor           M3034         5/32    7:27       23:08
50    Bryan Rios             M2024         8/23    7:27       23:09
51    Payton Felton          M2529         3/19    7:29       23:14
52    Christine Comito       F5054         1/29    7:29       23:14
53    Colton Anderson        M14UN         5/35    7:33       23:25
54    Jill Sterling          F4044         3/54    7:34       23:29
55    Chris Noth             M3034         6/32    7:37       23:39
56    Brooke Schupbach       F2529         1/54    7:38       23:42
57    Christopher Nelson     M4044         6/27    7:38       23:42
58    Owen Bell              M14UN         6/35    7:39       23:43
59    Eric Johnson           M4044         7/27    7:40       23:47
60    Garret Alt             M2529         4/19    7:40       23:47
61    Unknown Runner         M????          2/9    7:41       23:52
62    Raul Castaneda         M14UN         7/35    7:48       24:13
63    Darin Williams         M3034         7/32    7:48       24:13
64    Alyssa Tucker          F14UN         1/30    7:48       24:14
65    Andrea Van Heukelom    F1519         2/13    7:51       24:21
66    Joel Rinderknecht      M4549         3/33    7:51       24:21
67    Pieter Uittenbogaard   M3539         5/30    7:51       24:21
68    Landon Sullivan        M14UN         8/35    7:52       24:26
69    Nick Sibenaller        M3034         8/32    7:55       24:35
70    Brett Bunkers          M4549         4/33    7:57       24:42
71    Mark Larson            M4549         5/33    7:58       24:43
72    Steve Leonard          M4044         8/27    7:59       24:48
73    Nicholas Brown         M4044         9/27    8:00       24:49
74    Sean McGowan           M2529         5/19    8:01       24:52
75    Alec Bunkers           M2529         6/19    8:01       24:53
76    Sarai Dodge            F3034         3/63    8:02       24:56
77    Adam Dolan             M3034         9/32    8:05       25:05
78    Ryan Riesberg          M14UN         9/35    8:05       25:06
79    Grace Kottmeyer        F14UN         2/30    8:07       25:11
80    Abigail Merchant       F2529         2/54    8:07       25:11
81    Beth Bielak            F3034         4/63    8:09       25:18
82    Keith Gutschenritter   M6064         2/21    8:10       25:20
83    Colin Fiechtner        M1519         9/19    8:10       25:21
84    Matthew Keppen         M2024         9/23    8:11       25:25
85    Breanna Doorenbos      F2529         3/54    8:11       25:25
86    Matt Graber            M3034        10/32    8:12       25:29
87    Travis Jordan          M3539         6/30    8:13       25:30
88    Adam Weeks             M2529         7/19    8:13       25:31
89    Daniel Mansfield       M2024        10/23    8:15       25:38
90    Fazrul Nazrin Bin Masr M2024        11/23    8:16       25:39
91    Blake Newton           M14UN        10/35    8:17       25:42
92    Brooke Newton          F3539         1/59    8:17       25:43
93    Kristi York            F4044         4/54    8:17       25:44
94    Isabelle Arce          F14UN         3/30    8:18       25:46
95    Brian Morgan           M4549         6/33    8:19       25:50
96    Deb Smith              F4044         5/54    8:20       25:51
97    Jon Vandeboe           M4044        10/27    8:20       25:54
98    Joseph Jorgensen       M4044        11/27    8:22       25:58
99    Kaylyn Le              F1519         3/13    8:22       25:59
100   Eva Van De Mortel      F1519         4/13    8:22       26:00
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101   Dylan Muller           M2024        12/23    8:23       26:03
102   Bobby Brummel          M2529         8/19    8:24       26:04
103   Elizabeth Peterson     F3539         2/59    8:24       26:04
104   Nickolas Wallace       M2024        13/23    8:24       26:04
105   Kyle Lathrop           M2024        14/23    8:24       26:05
106   Chris Sterling         M4549         7/33    8:26       26:12
107   Cory Grant             M5054         2/16    8:27       26:14
108   Maitlynn Bucklin-Pagan F14UN         4/30    8:27       26:15
109   Mark Parmenter         M5559         4/16    8:27       26:16
110   Jack Christensen       M2024        15/23    8:30       26:24
111   Brad Mills             M6064         3/21    8:30       26:24
112   Kelcey Blommers        F2024         2/30    8:31       26:25
113   Mike Heinrichs         M5559         5/16    8:31       26:27
114   Megan Ries             F3034         5/63    8:32       26:29
115   Mike May               M7074          1/6    8:32       26:29
116   Matt Brus              M3539         7/30    8:33       26:33
117   Meyer Lederman         M1519        10/19    8:33       26:33
118   Amanda Mahoski         F3034         6/63    8:34       26:37
119   Alexandra Brown        F3034         7/63    8:36       26:43
120   John Doherty           M6569         1/11    8:36       26:43
121   Anthony Farmer         M4549         8/33    8:36       26:44
122   Deb Irving             F5559         1/27    8:37       26:44
123   Eric Nottger           M3539         8/30    8:37       26:45
124   Justin Palas           M2024        16/23    8:37       26:46
125   Lisa Fender            F4044         6/54    8:38       26:47
126   Kent Altena            M4549         9/33    8:38       26:49
127   Solomon Otim           M3539         9/30    8:38       26:49
128   Kirk Elmquist          M3034        11/32    8:40       26:54
129   Mrithuul Prasath Madan M1519        11/19    8:40       26:55
130   Michelle Bunkers       F4549         1/44    8:41       26:58
131   Lauren Rohach          F2529         4/54    8:43       27:03
132   Aaron Dinges           M4044        12/27    8:43       27:03
133   Chelsea Teut           F3034         8/63    8:44       27:07
134   Liz Keehner            F2529         5/54    8:44       27:07
135   James Rizzuti          M3539        10/30    8:45       27:09
136   Brody Page             M14UN        11/35    8:46       27:12
137   Michael Price          M3034        12/32    8:47       27:15
138   Matthew Harrington     M4044        13/27    8:50       27:25
139   Somkith Phonesavath    M3034        13/32    8:50       27:26
140   Daphney Myrtil         F3539         3/59    8:51       27:30
141   Colt Casey             M14UN        12/35    8:52       27:33
142   Tiffany Hurd           F3034         9/63    8:54       27:39
143   Brittany Doss          F3034        10/63    8:55       27:40
144   Ellison Smith          F14UN         5/30    8:56       27:45
145   Quinn Jorgensen        F14UN         6/30    8:56       27:45
146   Emery Smith            F14UN         7/30    8:57       27:47
147   Alayna Kakacek         F14UN         8/30    8:58       27:49
148   Andrew Billick         M2024        17/23    8:59       27:52
149   Aj Neubaum             M2024        18/23    9:00       27:56
150   Amanda Swanson         F3539         4/59    9:01       27:59
151   Shannon Camodeca       F3034        11/63    9:01       28:00
152   Kellen Wegner          M14UN        13/35    9:02       28:02
153   Zachary Muff           M3034        14/32    9:03       28:07
154   Andrew Tucker          M14UN        14/35    9:04       28:10
155   Lindsay Ulloa          F3539         5/59    9:05       28:12
156   Patricia Jacob         F5054         2/29    9:06       28:14
157   Timothy McKinnon       M4549        10/33    9:06       28:14
158   Michelle McKinnon      F4549         2/44    9:06       28:14
159   Marie Quanbeck         F7074          1/5    9:07       28:17
160   Chelsey Johnk          F3034        12/63    9:08       28:21
161   Tom Dawson             M3034        15/32    9:09       28:24
162   Carl Voss              M7074          2/6    9:10       28:28
163   Scott Hildebrandt      M5559         6/16    9:12       28:35
164   Owen Russell           M14UN        15/35    9:12       28:35
165   Michelle Russell       F3539         6/59    9:13       28:36
166   Samantha Whittie       F2529         6/54    9:13       28:36
167   Laci Swanson           F3034        13/63    9:13       28:36
168   Debra Stewart          F5559         2/27    9:14       28:40
169   William Ledvina        M3539        11/30    9:14       28:41
170   Missy Carpenter        F2024         3/30    9:15       28:42
171   Sabrina Humbert Brugie F3539         7/59    9:15       28:42
172   Hannah Mason           F2529         7/54    9:15       28:42
173   Alexander Mason                       0/0    9:15       28:42
174   Katie Gardner          F2529         8/54    9:15       28:43
175   Claire Muselman        F3539         8/59    9:16       28:46
176   Melissa O'Neil         F4044         7/54    9:18       28:52
177   Ben Tokheim            M1519        12/19    9:18       28:53
178   Isaac Kolacia          M14UN        16/35    9:19       28:56
179   Leah Tokheim           F5559         3/27    9:19       28:56
180   Carson Duinink         M1519        13/19    9:19       28:57
181   Carlos Martinez        M3539        12/30    9:19       28:57
182   Louis Ratsimbazafy     M3539        13/30    9:19       28:57
183   Melissa Jungers        F2529         9/54    9:20       29:00
184   Kobe Tanchinh          M1519        14/19    9:21       29:01
185   Fany Wiranata          F4044         8/54    9:21       29:02
186   Gabe Morales           M14UN        17/35    9:22       29:04
187   Jamie Kakacek          F3539         9/59    9:22       29:04
188   Jayden Johnson         M14UN        18/35    9:23       29:09
189   Elsa Rasmus            F2024         4/30    9:24       29:11
190   Vic Morales            M4549        11/33    9:25       29:13
191   Chris Settles          M3539        14/30    9:25       29:14
192   Joan Cundiff           F3539        10/59    9:26       29:17
193   Samantha Ohlson        F2024         5/30    9:27       29:22
194   Molly Kottmeyer        F4549         3/44    9:28       29:24
195   Adriana Larsen         F2024         6/30    9:29       29:28
196   Consuelo Valdes        F2529        10/54    9:30       29:29
197   Sarah Reichardt        F3034        14/63    9:30       29:30
198   Aaron Page             F3539        11/59    9:30       29:31
199   Jodi Hanson            F4044         9/54    9:32       29:35
200   Olivia Balik-Henning   F4044        10/54    9:32       29:35
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201   Louie Fournier         M5054         3/16    9:32       29:36
202   Lexie Wisham           F14UN         9/30    9:32       29:37
203   Chad Swanson           M3539        15/30    9:33       29:40
204   Patrice Davis          F4549         4/44    9:33       29:41
205   Erin Lorenzen          F4549         5/44    9:34       29:41
206   Matt Nickell           M3539        16/30    9:34       29:42
207   Troy Sargent           M4044        14/27    9:34       29:43
208   Angie Wagner           F2529        11/54    9:34       29:43
209   Kirk Nesset            M4044        15/27    9:35       29:44
210   Kylie Markey           F2529        12/54    9:35       29:44
211   Jeremy Skinner         M3539        17/30    9:35       29:46
212   Myah Nesset            F14UN        10/30    9:36       29:48
213   Bryon Schaeffer        M5054         4/16    9:36       29:49
214   Lindsey Smith          F3539        12/59    9:36       29:50
215   Brittany Lumley        F3034        15/63    9:36       29:50
216   Cheung Chan            M4549        12/33    9:37       29:50
217   Corinne Mohr           F4044        11/54    9:37       29:50
218   Logan Lumley           M3034        16/32    9:37       29:50
219   Claire Mohr            F14UN        11/30    9:37       29:51
220   Kristin Kapusinski     F3034        16/63    9:37       29:52
221   Bennita Geving         F1519         5/13    9:37       29:52
222   Unknown Runner         M????          3/9    9:38       29:54
223   Megan Sockness         F3034        17/63    9:38       29:54
224   Nikki Kerns            F2529        13/54    9:38       29:55
225   Andy Muff              M3539        18/30    9:38       29:55
226   Cathan Coghlan         M5559         7/16    9:39       29:58
227   Patrick Edwards        M6064         4/21    9:40       30:01
228   James Oliver           M6064         5/21    9:41       30:04
229   Andy Vanloocke         M3034        17/32    9:41       30:05
230   Maria Valdes           F3539        13/59    9:42       30:07
231   Juliane Winters        F2529        14/54    9:42       30:07
232   Adam Strait            M2529         9/19    9:43       30:09
233   Heather Nelson         F4549         6/44    9:43       30:11
234   Ivee Adams             F2529        15/54    9:44       30:14
235   Matthew Connett        M2024        19/23    9:45       30:16
236   Scott Ehlinger         M3034        18/32    9:45       30:18
237   Dylan Burgess          M14UN        19/35    9:45       30:18
238   Amy Burgess            F4549         7/44    9:46       30:18
239   Chris Samson           M6569         2/11    9:46       30:20
240   Samantha Dishman       F3034        18/63    9:46       30:20
241   Erin Ramsey            F3539        14/59    9:46       30:20
242   Kevin Kephart          M6064         6/21    9:46       30:21
243   Shaina Gaul            F3034        19/63    9:47       30:22
244   Patricia Diersen       F3539        15/59    9:48       30:27
245   Keith Welch            M2529        10/19    9:49       30:28
246   Heidi Mason            F5054         3/29    9:49       30:28
247   Jessi Johnson          F4549         8/44    9:49       30:29
248   Kevin Houston          M6064         7/21    9:49       30:29
249   David Luers            M6064         8/21    9:49       30:30
250   Stephanie Zuercher     F3034        20/63    9:51       30:36
251   Emily Orna             F3539        16/59    9:52       30:39
252   Luis Valdes            M6064         9/21    9:52       30:40
253   Danielle Miller        F2529        16/54    9:53       30:43
254   Sonya Reynolds         F5559         4/27    9:54       30:44
255   Lindsay Lanphier       F2529        17/54    9:55       30:47
256   Courtney Biere         F2024         7/30    9:55       30:47
257   Kaitlyn Biere          F2024         8/30    9:55       30:48
258   Tim Huff               M5559         8/16    9:56       30:51
259   Raquel Roman           F3539        17/59    9:57       30:55
260   Julio Obando           M3539        19/30    9:57       30:55
261   Rachel Rongstad        F3539        18/59    9:58       30:57
262   Jamie Bachman          F5054         4/29    9:58       30:58
263   Valerie Isenberg       F3034        21/63   10:00       31:03
264   Kory Gray              M2024        20/23   10:01       31:05
265   Jim Polish             M6064        10/21   10:01       31:05
266   Meghan Gray            F2529        18/54   10:01       31:05
267   Camden Bell            M14UN        20/35   10:01       31:06
268   Thea Steinbach         F1519         6/13   10:02       31:10
269   Ethan Pitt             M2529        11/19   10:02       31:11
270   Michael Winters        M2529        12/19   10:03       31:12
271   Amanda Stover          F3539        19/59   10:03       31:12
272   Phillip Stover         M4549        13/33   10:03       31:12
273   Linda Caviness         F5054         5/29   10:03       31:12
274   Adam Douglas           M3539        20/30   10:04       31:15
275   Bill Snyder            M4549        14/33   10:04       31:16
276   Mackenzie Main         F2024         9/30   10:05       31:17
277   Aaron Gebauer          M3539        21/30   10:05       31:18
278   Chris Siebrasse        M6569         3/11   10:05       31:19
279   Jason Wegner           M4044        16/27   10:07       31:26
280   Arlys Sikkink          F6569          1/7   10:08       31:28
281   Todd Stepsis           M4044        17/27   10:08       31:29
282   Sage Holmes            M1519        15/19   10:08       31:29
283   Madison McCalla        F2024        10/30   10:09       31:32
284   Alanna Lahart          F14UN        12/30   10:11       31:38
285   Katrina Lastra         F2024        11/30   10:12       31:41
286   Meredith Kaiser        F2529        19/54   10:12       31:41
287   Christelle Alzahrani   F14UN        13/30   10:12       31:41
288   Willie Lahart          M6569         4/11   10:12       31:42
289   Craig Klein            M3539        22/30   10:13       31:43
290   Tom Killeen            M5559         9/16   10:13       31:45
291   Alisa Engelhardt Smith F3539        20/59   10:14       31:45
292   Robert Larson          M7074          3/6   10:14       31:46
293   Josie Ochanpaugh       F3539        21/59   10:16       31:53
294   Shaochen Yu            M3034        19/32   10:17       31:55
295   Jessica Pritchard      F3034        22/63   10:17       31:56
296   Roger Byer             M5054         5/16   10:17       31:56
297   Aaron Hartje           M4549        15/33   10:17       31:57
298   Becky Reno             F5559         5/27   10:19       32:01
299   Nic Barrett            M2529        13/19   10:20       32:04
300   Annika Mikkelson       F2024        12/30   10:20       32:04
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301   Leah Lutz              F2529        20/54   10:20       32:05
302   Selena Lundin          F3034        23/63   10:21       32:07
303   Lisa Schwarte          F4549         9/44   10:21       32:07
304   Scott Slechta          M6064        11/21   10:21       32:07
305   Vu Che                 M3034        20/32   10:21       32:08
306   Lauren Grace           F2529        21/54   10:21       32:08
307   Khang Ho               M2024        21/23   10:21       32:08
308   Jason Heeren           M4044        18/27   10:21       32:09
309   Anna Heeren            F14UN        14/30   10:21       32:09
310   Aaron Zeigler          M3539        23/30   10:22       32:10
311   Matthew Beecher        M3034        21/32   10:22       32:10
312   Jonathan Mattox        M4549        16/33   10:22       32:11
313   Morgan Hildestad       F2529        22/54   10:22       32:13
314   Debbie Ditolla         F5054         6/29   10:23       32:13
315   Dawn Morgan            F6064         1/21   10:24       32:16
316   Jeffrey Bell           M4549        17/33   10:24       32:18
317   Marcus Tarin           M3034        22/32   10:25       32:21
318   Jeffrey Dahm           M5054         6/16   10:26       32:22
319   Courtney Schlichte     F4044        12/54   10:26       32:25
320   Leah Locke             F2529        23/54   10:27       32:27
321   Ava Goldsmith          F14UN        15/30   10:28       32:32
322   Norah Bachman          F14UN        16/30   10:29       32:32
323   Cady Colosimo          F3034        24/63   10:31       32:39
324   La Tanchinh            F4549        10/44   10:31       32:40
325   Thomas Lukowski        M5054         7/16   10:32       32:43
326   Lesa Wicks             F2024        13/30   10:32       32:44
327   Kathie Reis            F5054         7/29   10:33       32:45
328   Kelly Street           F4044        13/54   10:33       32:45
329   Jacque Harms           F5054         8/29   10:33       32:45
330   Madelyn Topliff        F2024        14/30   10:33       32:46
331   Jayme Larson           F3034        25/63   10:33       32:47
332   Kara Dunham            F4549        11/44   10:34       32:48
333   Kagendo Engelhardt     F5559         6/27   10:35       32:51
334   Brandon Polito         M2529        14/19   10:36       32:54
335   Cheryl Larson          F4044        14/54   10:37       32:59
336   Tara Sargent           F4044        15/54   10:37       32:59
337   Lori Dawson-Weeks      F5559         7/27   10:38       33:01
338   Jess Shull             F2529        24/54   10:38       33:02
339   Jennifer Brenner       F2529        25/54   10:38       33:02
340   Mekenzie Edwards       F2529        26/54   10:40       33:08
341   Becca Crane            F2529        27/54   10:40       33:08
342   John Greiner           M5559        10/16   10:40       33:09
343   Elisa Costa            F2529        28/54   10:40       33:09
344   Jennifer McNeeley      F4044        16/54   10:41       33:10
345   Shealagh Lyons         F2024        15/30   10:44       33:21
346   Jim Johnson            M3034        23/32   10:45       33:22
347   Sue Shivers            F5054         9/29   10:45       33:23
348   Antonio Reyes Jr.      M2529        15/19   10:47       33:28
349   Jamie Gilchrist        F3539        22/59   10:48       33:32
350   Ben Olson              M7579          1/3   10:49       33:36
351   Tiffanie Duong         F2024        16/30   10:50       33:37
352   Lora York              F6064         2/21   10:50       33:39
353   Becky Goerend          F3539        23/59   10:51       33:41
354   Tania Welch            F3539        24/59   10:51       33:43
355   Mike Egbert            M4044        19/27   10:52       33:43
356   Carissa Moyna          F2024        17/30   10:52       33:46
357   Unknown Runner         M????          4/9   10:52       33:46
358   Lauren Zenti           F1519         7/13   10:52       33:46
359   Julie Hobbs            F3034        26/63   10:53       33:48
360   Chelsea Martin         F2529        29/54   10:54       33:50
361   Sina Moharramzadeh     M3034        24/32   10:54       33:50
362   Bob Rasmus             M5054         8/16   10:57       34:00
363   Lanae Rohwer           F5559         8/27   10:58       34:04
364   Kimberly Peck          F3034        27/63   11:00       34:10
365   Andrea Rider           F2024        18/30   11:01       34:13
366   Andrew Faust           M2529        16/19   11:01       34:14
367   Ed Acoymo              M5559        11/16   11:02       34:15
368   Matt Sarcone           M4044        20/27   11:03       34:18
369   George Walton          M3539        24/30   11:03       34:18
370   Tiffany Morgan         F4044        17/54   11:04       34:21
371   Erin Donnelly          F2529        30/54   11:04       34:21
372   Suzet Nelson           F4549        12/44   11:04       34:23
373   Bryn Moriarty          F2529        31/54   11:06       34:29
374   Cody Rasmus            M3539        25/30   11:07       34:30
375   Hope Ehlinger          F2529        32/54   11:07       34:32
376   Megan Newendorp        F2529        33/54   11:08       34:33
377   Neil Goetzinger        M5559        12/16   11:08       34:34
378   Amy Fuson              F6064         3/21   11:09       34:38
379   Alicia Mohr            F3539        25/59   11:10       34:42
380   Steven Mitchell        M5559        13/16   11:12       34:48
381   Lynn Carr              F4549        13/44   11:12       34:48
382   Darci Fairchild        F4549        14/44   11:13       34:51
383   Ryan Ellsworth         M4044        21/27   11:15       34:56
384   Jen Gohring            F4044        18/54   11:15       34:57
385   Stephanie Bowers       F3539        26/59   11:15       34:57
386   Jackie Wedeking        F3034        28/63   11:16       34:58
387   Sarah Watts            F3539        27/59   11:16       34:58
388   Arjun Mittra           M14UN        21/35   11:16       35:00
389   Anupam Mittra          M4549        18/33   11:17       35:01
390   Mert Kaba              M1519        16/19   11:17       35:01
391   Shane Bailey           M4549        19/33   11:18       35:05
392   Lisa Meendering        F5054        10/29   11:19       35:09
393   Sierra Rasmus          F2024        19/30   11:19       35:10
394   Kattie Stevenson       F3539        28/59   11:19       35:10
395   Michelle Rosel         F3539        29/59   11:20       35:11
396   Kellianne Van Meter    F4044        19/54   11:20       35:12
397   Jennifer Imig          F4549        15/44   11:22       35:17
398   Zach Imig              M14UN        22/35   11:22       35:18
399   Sunshine Casey         F14UN        17/30   11:22       35:18
400   Landen Russell         M14UN        23/35   11:23       35:19
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401   Avory Gurwell          F2024        20/30   11:23       35:20
402   Ryann Witt             F14UN        18/30   11:23       35:22
403   Gretchen Hoepker       F14UN        19/30   11:24       35:24
404   Rod Russell            M5054         9/16   11:24       35:24
405   Cathy Noe              F4044        20/54   11:24       35:25
406   Amy Faith              F4549        16/44   11:25       35:27
407   Mark Joye              M6064        12/21   11:25       35:27
408   Brooks Morgan          M14UN        24/35   11:26       35:29
409   Matt Casey             M4044        22/27   11:26       35:30
410   Summer Morgan          F4044        21/54   11:27       35:33
411   Melissa Porter         F6064         4/21   11:28       35:35
412   Gary Porter            M6569         5/11   11:28       35:36
413   Alison Newhouse        F4044        22/54   11:28       35:37
414   Emily Margolis         F3539        30/59   11:28       35:37
415   Joseph Brant           M3539        26/30   11:29       35:38
416   Mindy Joye             F5559         9/27   11:30       35:43
417   Mary Byrne             F4044        23/54   11:31       35:46
418   Tracy Morgan           F2024        21/30   11:31       35:46
419   Erika Peck             F14UN        20/30   11:31       35:46
420   Machela Howe           F3034        29/63   11:31       35:46
421   John Hoelker           M4549        20/33   11:32       35:49
422   Emily Hollman          F3034        30/63   11:34       35:56
423   Ryan Bachman           M4549        21/33   11:34       35:56
424   Jill Hackbarth         F4549        17/44   11:36       36:01
425   Scott Bly              M3034        25/32   11:37       36:03
426   Michael Wagner         M5559        14/16   11:37       36:04
427   Dawn Kintzle           F5559        10/27   11:37       36:04
428   Meghan Kepler          F1519         8/13   11:38       36:07
429   Jeff Hitchings         M3539        27/30   11:38       36:08
430   Anna Holzer            F3539        31/59   11:38       36:08
431   Ashley Ebert           F3034        31/63   11:39       36:10
432   Nancy Moore            F5054        11/29   11:39       36:11
433   Renee Hamilton         F6064         5/21   11:40       36:13
434   Duane Osmun            M7074          4/6   11:40       36:15
435   Mandi Highland         F3539        32/59   11:41       36:17
436   Emily Karwoski         F4044        24/54   11:43       36:22
437   Luke McDonald          M2024        22/23   11:43       36:22
438   Jarred Rollins         M4044        23/27   11:43       36:22
439   Dawn Brodersen         F3539        33/59   11:46       36:33
440   Thomas Brodersen       M14UN        25/35   11:46       36:33
441   Joseph Finnegan        M6064        13/21   11:46       36:33
442   Thao Kim               F2529        34/54   11:47       36:37
443   Brenda Peshak          F3034        32/63   11:48       36:38
444   Daniel White           M3539        28/30   11:49       36:40
445   Abby Person            F3539        34/59   11:49       36:41
446   Marci Russell          F4044        25/54   11:51       36:49
447   Bridget Heuton         F4044        26/54   11:51       36:49
448   Christa Reynolds       F3034        33/63   11:51       36:49
449   Jennifer Conroy        F3034        34/63   11:51       36:49
450   Mark York              M6064        14/21   11:52       36:50
451   Kayla Vanderploeg      F3034        35/63   11:52       36:51
452   Laura Beyer            F3034        36/63   11:52       36:51
453   Todd Kasperbauer       M4549        22/33   11:56       37:03
454   Chris Kanselaar        F5054        12/29   11:56       37:03
455   Drew Randol            M3034        26/32   11:57       37:06
456   Bryce Linkvis          M5054        10/16   11:58       37:09
457   Riley Cooper           M3034        27/32   12:01       37:20
458   Christina Tim          F3034        37/63   12:01       37:20
459   Laura Angell           F5559        11/27   12:02       37:21
460   Kelsey Moore           F2529        35/54   12:03       37:27
461   Laura Thompson         F4044        27/54   12:05       37:32
462   Robbie Malm            F6569          2/7   12:06       37:33
463   John Kolacia           M7579          2/3   12:06       37:34
464   Ashley Larue           F3034        38/63   12:06       37:36
465   Beatrice Collet        F4044        28/54   12:07       37:39
466   Sarah Blakeney         F2529        36/54   12:07       37:39
467   Rachel Hromatko        F2529        37/54   12:08       37:40
468   Lindsey Sheets         F2529        38/54   12:08       37:41
469   Danielle Steele        F3034        39/63   12:10       37:46
470   Shane Brewer           M2529        17/19   12:10       37:47
471   Victoria Hepp          F3539        35/59   12:10       37:48
472   Casey Dunley           F5559        12/27   12:11       37:49
473   Melisa Haes            F4044        29/54   12:11       37:51
474   Kim Weeks              F6064         6/21   12:12       37:53
475   Joseph Hehr            M14UN        26/35   12:14       37:58
476   Sarah Randol           F3034        40/63   12:14       38:00
477   Ann Keller             F3539        36/59   12:17       38:10
478   Jacob Lederman         M4549        23/33   12:18       38:11
479   Abby Lederman          F14UN        21/30   12:18       38:11
480   Monica Fitzgerald      F4044        30/54   12:18       38:12
481   Michelle Boni          F4549        18/44   12:18       38:12
482   Jenna Ehler            F3034        41/63   12:18       38:13
483   Danielle Iseminger     F3034        42/63   12:19       38:16
484   Molly Schoonhoven      F3034        43/63   12:19       38:16
485   Daniel Kolacia         M4549        24/33   12:20       38:17
486   Elizabeth Mitchell     F1519         9/13   12:20       38:18
487   Kelley Billington      F5054        13/29   12:20       38:18
488   Ricardo Martinez       M6064        15/21   12:23       38:29
489   John Fries             M6064        16/21   12:24       38:30
490   Andrea Cardenas        F14UN        22/30   12:25       38:33
491   Ryan Johnson           M4044        24/27   12:26       38:36
492   Julie Durian           F4044        31/54   12:26       38:36
493   Teresa Kaestner        F4549        19/44   12:30       38:48
494   Peyton Ditolla         F2024        22/30   12:31       38:52
495   Mollie Joye            F3539        37/59   12:31       38:52
496   Lori Goetzinger        F5559        13/27   12:31       38:52
497   Kate Galligan          F4044        32/54   12:33       38:58
498   Rylie Witt             F14UN        23/30   12:33       38:58
499   Jessica Wilson         F3539        38/59   12:33       38:59
500   Jessica Hoepker        F3539        39/59   12:35       39:06
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501   Unknown Runner         M????          5/9   12:35       39:06
502   Camille Mann           F3539        40/59   12:35       39:06
503   Alicia Kuenzel         F3539        41/59   12:36       39:06
504   Shannon Sutliff        F4549        20/44   12:37       39:09
505   Clarissa Luckow        F4549        21/44   12:40       39:20
506   Kim Wrocklage          F5054        14/29   12:42       39:28
507   Jenni Rope-Smith       F3539        42/59   12:42       39:28
508   Sarah Price            F3539        43/59   12:43       39:29
509   Anna Jaenke            F3539        44/59   12:48       39:44
510   Morgan Schrage         F2024        23/30   12:48       39:45
511   Patrick Van Nice       M5559        15/16   12:49       39:47
512   Cali Hawbaker          F4549        22/44   12:49       39:48
513   Ramona Mitchell        F5054        15/29   12:51       39:54
514   Allison Chartier       F5054        16/29   12:52       39:59
515   Priyanka Gajjar        F3034        44/63   12:53       40:01
516   Jerry Crenshaw         M7579          3/3   12:54       40:03
517   Ashley Huffman         F3539        45/59   12:58       40:15
518   Veronica Jandura       F2529        39/54   12:58       40:18
519   Mikayla Parks          F2529        40/54   13:00       40:22
520   Marcia Morales         F5559        14/27   13:00       40:22
521   Brody Willemsen        M1519        17/19   13:01       40:25
522   Cynthia Michelsen      F5559        15/27   13:02       40:28
523   Rich Anderson          M6569         6/11   13:03       40:32
524   Linda Casas            F4549        23/44   13:03       40:33
525   Janelle Thompson       F4549        24/44   13:03       40:33
526   Carole Schilling       F5559        16/27   13:03       40:33
527   Tharan Veera           M14UN        27/35   13:04       40:35
528   Geetha Nagarajan       F3034        45/63   13:04       40:36
529   Peggy Mook             F5559        17/27   13:05       40:39
530   Amber McClary          F2529        41/54   13:06       40:40
531   Alicia Velasquez       F3034        46/63   13:06       40:41
532   Tammy Leonard          F4549        25/44   13:10       40:54
533   Karlie Kruse           F14UN        24/30   13:11       40:56
534   Erin Davis             F2529        42/54   13:11       40:56
535   Michael Marshall       M5054        11/16   13:11       40:58
536   Denise Reents          F5559        18/27   13:13       41:01
537   Maureen Meyer          F5054        17/29   13:13       41:02
538   Stacey Selz            F2529        43/54   13:16       41:11
539   Barb Yearous           F6569          3/7   13:16       41:11
540   Jessica Savits         F4044        33/54   13:16       41:11
541   Susan Acoymo           F6064         7/21   13:16       41:12
542   Katie Turpin           F4044        34/54   13:16       41:12
543   Kathleen Shoemaker     F7074          2/5   13:17       41:15
544   Jesse Bielenberg       F3539        46/59   13:19       41:20
545   Maddox Wajda           M14UN        28/35   13:20       41:25
546   Mercer Wajda           M14UN        29/35   13:20       41:25
547   Jeff Walker            M5054        12/16   13:21       41:26
548   Caity Kolke            F2529        44/54   13:21       41:26
549   Dave Kalwishky         M5054        13/16   13:21       41:27
550   Patricia O  Donnell    F6569          4/7   13:21       41:27
551   Unknown Runner         M????          6/9   13:21       41:27
552   Tiffany Veltkamp       F3034        47/63   13:21       41:28
553   Doug Shipley           M4549        25/33   13:22       41:31
554   John Speck             M6064        17/21   13:22       41:32
555   Mark Goldsmith         M3034        28/32   13:23       41:33
556   Peter Goldsmith        M6064        18/21   13:23       41:34
557   Katie Graham           F2024        24/30   13:23       41:34
558   Lori Oeltjenbruns      F5559        19/27   13:24       41:37
559   Melinda Rodrigues      F14UN        25/30   13:25       41:41
560   Samantha Rodrigues     F1519        10/13   13:25       41:41
561   Shelly Smith           F5054        18/29   13:26       41:42
562   Emily Walter           F3034        48/63   13:26       41:43
563   Danielle Walter        F2024        25/30   13:26       41:43
564   Barbara Moore          F6064         8/21   13:27       41:45
565   Marilyn McCarthy       F7579          1/2   13:29       41:51
566   Jocelyn Ruhland        F1519        11/13   13:29       41:52
567   Kelly Schnackenberg    F2529        45/54   13:30       41:55
568   Angela Zeutenhorst     F4044        35/54   13:31       41:58
569   Jill Motroni           F3539        47/59   13:31       42:00
570   Ron Pieracci           M6569         7/11   13:32       42:01
571   Josh Herold            M3034        29/32   13:33       42:05
572   Jodie Kimm             F3539        48/59   13:36       42:13
573   Marcus Engelhardt      M7074          5/6   13:36       42:15
574   Jennifer Morrison      F4549        26/44   13:38       42:20
575   Nathan Dennison        M5054        14/16   13:38       42:22
576   Brenda Cramer          F5054        19/29   13:39       42:23
577   Karl Hehr              M4044        25/27   13:41       42:29
578   Lacey Sedrel           F2529        46/54   13:41       42:29
579   Sharon Fuller          F6064         9/21   13:42       42:31
580   Duwayne Fink           M5559        16/16   13:42       42:34
581   Payten Byrd            F14UN        26/30   13:44       42:38
582   Joe Byrd               M3539        29/30   13:44       42:39
583   Liz Von Hagen          F3539        49/59   13:45       42:43
584   Andrea White           F4044        36/54   13:45       42:43
585   Lindsey Lane           F3034        49/63   13:46       42:46
586   Debi Modracek          F6064        10/21   13:48       42:52
587   Isaac Ebert            M14UN        30/35   13:51       43:02
588   Frank Hogan            M14UN        31/35   13:53       43:08
589   Lisa Turner            F5054        20/29   13:54       43:10
590   Shannon Black          F4044        37/54   13:54       43:10
591   Terry Raftery          F5559        20/27   13:54       43:12
592   Angela Hogan           F3539        50/59   14:00       43:28
593   Ann Nordyke            F5559        21/27   14:01       43:31
594   Irina Walker           F3034        50/63   14:02       43:36
595   Cathie Law             F7074          3/5   14:02       43:36
596   Rob Beacom             M6064        19/21   14:02       43:36
597   Julie Bacon            F4549        27/44   14:03       43:37
598   Rachelle Romo          F1519        12/13   14:05       43:44
599   Kimberly Gelhaus       F3034        51/63   14:05       43:45
600   Katie Romo             F4044        38/54   14:06       43:46
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601   Jack Petosa            M1519        18/19   14:06       43:48
602   Martin Reese           M1519        19/19   14:06       43:49
603   Carly Calabrese        F2529        47/54   14:11       44:02
604   Unknown Runner         M????          7/9   14:13       44:10
605   Unknown Runner         M????          8/9   14:17       44:21
606   Jenny Ledvina          F3034        52/63   14:17       44:21
607   Subash Alias           M4549        26/33   14:21       44:35
608   Kristin Reese          F4044        39/54   14:25       44:46
609   Pamela Campbell        F5054        21/29   14:25       44:46
610   Jonathan Montpas       M4549        27/33   14:25       44:46
611   Beth Montpas           F5054        22/29   14:25       44:46
612   Janelle Dubay          F3034        53/63   14:26       44:49
613   Genevieve Lifka-Reselm F3539        51/59   14:32       45:08
614   Eleanor Steinbach      F14UN        27/30   14:32       45:08
615   Matt Simpson           M5054        15/16   14:35       45:18
616   Dave Wolz              M6569         8/11   14:38       45:25
617   Janet Warg             F5559        22/27   14:40       45:32
618   Ashley Kaster          F3034        54/63   14:40       45:33
619   Becca Livingstone      F4044        40/54   14:45       45:47
620   Jill Dykstra           F4549        28/44   14:46       45:52
621   Linda McClure          F7074          4/5   14:51       46:08
622   Georgia Jorgensen      M4549        28/33   14:53       46:13
623   Patty Duinink          F7579          2/2   14:53       46:14
624   Lynette Exum           F4549        29/44   14:57       46:25
625   Sharon Estaver         F6569          5/7   14:57       46:26
626   Yolanda Cintron        F6569          6/7   15:01       46:37
627   Shianne Thomas         F2024        26/30   15:01       46:39
628   Kara Califf            F4044        41/54   15:07       46:56
629   Emily Moellring        F4549        30/44   15:07       46:56
630   Kelly Allbee           F4044        42/54   15:07       46:56
631   Anne Naesse            F4549        31/44   15:07       46:58
632   Kelsea Graham          F2024        27/30   15:11       47:08
633   Riley Thoma            M2024        23/23   15:14       47:19
634   Kyler Prunty           M3034        30/32   15:14       47:19
635   Terri Lentz            F6064        11/21   15:16       47:23
636   Sheri McMordie         F7074          5/5   15:16       47:25
637   Maggie Bassett         F3539        52/59   15:16       47:26
638   Katharine Szykulski    F2024        28/30   15:22       47:44
639   Danielle Szykulski     F2024        29/30   15:22       47:44
640   Lindsey Wisham         F4044        43/54   15:23       47:48
641   Amy Yost               F4044        44/54   15:24       47:49
642   Melissa Elliott        F5054        23/29   15:24       47:49
643   Marsha Fries           F6064        12/21   15:27       47:59
644   Cindy Erskin           F5559        23/27   15:29       48:06
645   Maj-Lis Sejbl          F6064        13/21   15:29       48:06
646   Carter Allen           M4549        29/33   15:36       48:26
647   Phil Estaver           M7074          6/6   15:40       48:40
648   Kelsey Coy             F2529        48/54   15:42       48:45
649   Chad Koeppel           M3539        30/30   15:46       48:57
650   Jude Koeppel           M14UN        32/35   15:46       48:57
651   Alice Schoon           F2529        49/54   15:49       49:07
652   Maggie Brodeur         F4549        32/44   15:50       49:10
653   Katilin Brown          F3034        55/63   15:51       49:12
654   Nancy Combs            F5054        24/29   15:54       49:23
655   Ron Riggins            M6064        20/21   15:56       49:31
656   Kay Riggins            F6064        14/21   15:57       49:31
657   Rachel Ehlis           F4044        45/54   15:58       49:34
658   Kathryn Kerley         F4044        46/54   15:58       49:35
659   Cait Mains             F3034        56/63   15:58       49:36
660   Diane Daugherty        F5559        24/27   16:01       49:45
661   Vincent Geraci         M6569         9/11   16:02       49:49
662   Heather Walker         F4549        33/44   16:08       50:07
663   Angelica Handy         F2529        50/54   16:08       50:08
664   Kylie Walker           F1519        13/13   16:09       50:08
665   Gavin Walker           M14UN        33/35   16:09       50:10
666   Brittany Vasquez       F2529        51/54   16:12       50:18
667   Kyle Maakestad         M3034        31/32   16:14       50:24
668   Sarah Patterson        F3034        57/63   16:14       50:26
669   Mark Herbsleb          M4549        30/33   16:15       50:29
670   Heather Maakestad      F3034        58/63   16:15       50:29
671   Ava Long               F14UN        28/30   16:22       50:48
672   Aiden Long             M14UN        34/35   16:22       50:49
673   Amber Long             F4044        47/54   16:23       50:53
674   Ryan Long              M4044        26/27   16:23       50:53
675   Mike Coburn            M4549        31/33   16:26       51:01
676   Megan Shady            F3034        59/63   16:29       51:12
677   Courtney Fiechtner     F2024        30/30   16:34       51:26
678   Janet Reese            F5054        25/29   16:34       51:27
679   Missy Keenan           F4549        34/44   16:35       51:31
680   Krista Jacobs          F4549        35/44   16:35       51:31
681   Gloria Jensma          F80UP          1/1   16:36       51:33
682   Andrea England         F4549        36/44   16:38       51:39
683   Angie Wells            F4549        37/44   16:38       51:39
684   Cathy Simpson          F5054        26/29   16:41       51:48
685   Karla Snodgrass        F6064        15/21   16:49       52:15
686   Andrea Cressey         F6064        16/21   16:50       52:15
687   Abigail Burg           F14UN        29/30   17:00       52:49
688   Andrea Niemeyer        F3034        60/63   17:01       52:52
689   Tod McComb             M5054        16/16   17:12       53:25
690   Christie Hulet         F4549        38/44   17:12       53:26
691   Renea Burg             F4044        48/54   17:14       53:30
692   Marc Shoemaker         M4044        27/27   17:22       53:55
693   Amanda Swanson         F4044        49/54   17:22       53:55
694   Unknown Runner         M????          9/9   17:25       54:06
695   Tracey Phillips        F2529        52/54   17:25       54:07
696   Annette Sikkema        F6064        17/21   17:30       54:20
697   Toni Bernard           F4044        50/54   17:31       54:23
698   Jodi Allan             F4549        39/44   17:55       55:37
699   Sarah Lane             F3034        61/63   17:56       55:43
700   Ann Cokel              F5559        25/27   17:59       55:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Elizabeth Fabian       F2529        53/54   18:00       55:53
702   Anica Burch            F14UN        30/30   18:02       56:00
703   Zorica Burch           F4549        40/44   18:18       56:52
704   Keegan Byrd            M14UN        35/35   18:20       56:57
705   Amber Byrd             F3539        53/59   18:20       56:58
706   Jennifer Long          F6569          7/7   18:20       56:58
707   Suzanne Van Veen       F5054        27/29   18:21       57:00
708   Pam Hugen              F6064        18/21   18:23       57:07
709   Ebony Johnson          F5054        28/29   18:24       57:09
710   Mike Williams          M2529        18/19   18:41       58:01
711   Lisa Smith             F5054        29/29   19:07       59:22
712   William Simmons        M6064        21/21   19:26     1:00:22
713   Jan Simmons            F6064        19/21   19:26     1:00:23
714   Jennifer James         F6064        20/21   19:26     1:00:23
715   Kris Sammut            F4044        51/54   19:32     1:00:40
716   Shelley Chen           F4549        41/44   19:34     1:00:46
717   William Bickel         M4549        32/33   19:34     1:00:48
718   Matthew Puls           M4549        33/33   19:34     1:00:48
719   Jodi Puls              F4549        42/44   19:34     1:00:48
720   Lyndsay Huntsman       F4549        43/44   19:42     1:01:10
721   Angie Lynch            F4044        52/54   19:47     1:01:27
722   Donald Kramer          M6569        10/11   19:51     1:01:39
723   Jennifer Witt          F3539        54/59   19:53     1:01:45
724   Colleen Kramer         F5559        26/27   19:53     1:01:46
725   Mary Waters            F6064        21/21   20:06     1:02:25
726   Mary-Kate Prunty       F3034        62/63   20:08     1:02:32
727   Charity Hodson         F3539        55/59   20:08     1:02:32
728   Jessica Durand         F3539        56/59   20:08     1:02:33
729   Annette Hoyer          F5559        27/27   20:10     1:02:38
730   Jerry Kramer           M6569        11/11   20:10     1:02:39
731   Mollie McCarron        F4044        53/54   20:17     1:03:00
732   Kate McCarron-Cotton   F4044        54/54   20:17     1:03:00
733   Jessica Findley        F3034        63/63   20:23     1:03:19
734   Nicole Blomgren        F4549        44/44   20:30     1:03:41
735   Michelle Counsell      F3539        57/59   20:35     1:03:56
736   Tiffany Allison        F3539        58/59   20:49     1:04:40
737   Tocarrius Stone        M3034        32/32   20:50     1:04:42
738   Kamri Wolfe            F2529        54/54   20:50     1:04:44
0     Emily Mudd             F3539        59/59                    
0     Jace Arends            M2529        19/19                    
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